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List of Countries Represented 

  Country Number of Authors % 

1 Australia 16 4.0% 

2 Austria 3 0.7% 

3 Azerbaijan  1 0.2% 

4 Brazil 1 0.2% 

5 Brunei Darussalam 1 0.2% 

6 Canada 2 0.5% 

7 China 26 6.4% 

8 Costa Rica 1 0.2% 

9 Croatia  4 1.0% 

10 Cyprus 1 0.2% 

11 Czech Republic 4 1.0% 

12 Denmark 3 0.7% 

13 Egypt 1 0.2% 

14 Estonia 1 0.2% 

15 France 5 1.2% 

16 Germany 3 0.7% 

17 Greece  6 1.5% 

18 Hong Kong 5 1.2% 

19 Hungary 4 1.0% 

20 India 15 3.7% 

21 Indonesia 36 8.9% 

22 Iran 2 0.5% 

23 Ireland 2 0.5% 

24 Israel 1 0.2% 

25 Japan 10 2.5% 

26 Jordan 3 0.7% 

27 Kazakhstan 3 0.7% 

28 Kuwait 1 0.2% 

29 Lithuania 2 0.5% 

30 Luxembourg 1 0.2% 

31 Macao 1 0.2% 

32 Malaysia 12 3.0% 

33 Netherlands 4 1.0% 

34 NewZealand 1 0.2% 

35 Norway 1 0.2% 
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List of Countries Represented (Continued) 

36 Oman 2 0.5% 

37 Pakistan 1 0.2% 

38 Philippines 1 0.2% 

39 Poland 6 1.5% 

40 Russia 15 3.7% 

41 Saudi Arabia 4 1.0% 

42 Singapore 9 2.2% 

43 South Africa 2 0.5% 

44 South Korea 41 10.1% 

45 Spain 1 0.2% 

46 Switzerland 3 0.7% 

47 Taiwan 26 6.4% 

48 Thailand 17 4.2% 

49 Turkey 52 12.9% 

50 U.A.E. 6 1.5% 

51 U.S.A. 15 3.7% 

52 United Kingdom 16 4.0% 

53 Vietnam 4 1.0% 

             TOTAL 404 100% 
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List of Institutions Represented 

  Institution Country Number of Authors 

1 Afyon Kocatepe University Turkey 2 

2 Aichi University Japan 1 

3 Aksaray University Turkey 2 

4 Aletheia University Taiwan 1 

5 American University in Dubai U.A.E. 1 

6 American University of Kuwait Kuwait 1 

7 American University of Sharjah U.A.E. 2 

8 Anadolu University Turkey 2 

9 Andong National University South Korea 1 

10 Ansbach University of Applied Sciences Germany 1 

11 Ariel University Israel 1 

12 Asia University Taiwan 2 

13 Ataturk University Turkey 1 

14 Azerbaijan State Economic University Azerbaijan  1 

15 Bahcesehir University Turkey 4 

16 Baltic Academy of Tourism and Business Russia  1 

17 Bank of Japan Japan 1 

18 Banking University HCMC Vietnam 3 

19 Bentley University U.S.A. 1 

20 Bharat Electronics Limited India 3 

21 BI Norwegian School of Management Norway 1 

22 BINUS University International Indonesia 3 

23 Bialystok University of Technology Poland 2 

24 Bogazici University Turkey 2 

25 Bond University Australia  1 

26 Bournemouth University United Kingdom 1 

27 Bryant University U.S.A. 1 

28 C1000/Jumbo Netherlands 1 

29 Canakkale Onsekiz Mart University Turkey 1 

30 Cardiff University United Kingdom 1 

31 Catcher Technology Co. Ltd. Taiwan 1 

32 Center for Competitiveness Switzerland 3 

33 Central Bank of Egypt Egypt 1 

34 Chandrakasem Rajabhat University Thailand  1 

35 Changwon National University South Korea 1 

36 Charles Sturt University Australia 5 

37 Chihlee Institute of Technology Taiwan  1 

38 China Aerospace Industry Investment Fund China  1 

39 Chonnam National University South Korea 5 

40 Chulalongkorn University Thailand   8 

41 Chung Yuan Christian University Taiwan 2 

42 Chuo University Japan 1 

43 City University of Hong Kong Hong Kong 1 

44 Competition Commission of Singapore Singapore  1 

45 Concordia University Canada 2 

46 Copenhagen Business School Denmark 1 

47 Cracow University of Economics Poland 1 
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48 Cukurova University Turkey 3 

49 Curtin University Australia 4 

50 Cyprus International University North Cyprus 1 

51 Czech National Bank Czech Republic 2 

52 De Nederlandsche Bank Netherlands 1 

53 Delhi School of Economics India  1 

54 Democritus University of Thrace Greece 1 

55 Dhofar University Oman 2 

56 Dhurakij Pundit University Thailand 3 

57 Dokuz Eylul University Turkey 4 

58 Dublin City University Ireland 2 

59 Ecole Centrale, Paris & LSE France 1 

60 Edith Cowan University Australia 1 

61 Erzurum Technical University Turkey  1 

62 Faculty of Maritime Studies in Split Croatia 3 

63 Fairleigh Dickinson University U.S.A. 1 

64 Financial Directorship in Brazilian Navy Brazil 1 

65 Fordham University U.S.A.  1 

66 FORE School of Management India 1 

67 Gazi University Turkey 5 

68 
General Research Institute for Nonferrous 
Metals China 1 

69 Grenoble Ecole de Management France 1 

70 Griffith University Australia 3 

71 
Guangdong University of Finance and 
Economics China 3 

72 Hang Seng Management College Hong Kong 1 

73 Hanyang University Business School South Korea 1 

74 Harokopio University of Athens Greece 1 

75 Hong Kong Institute of Education Hong Kong 1 

76 
Hong Kong University of Science & 
Technology Hong Kong 1 

77 HSBC Asset Management Turkey 1 

78 Hwa Hsia Institute of Technology Taiwan 2 

79 IMC University of Applied Sciences Krems Austria 1 

80 INCAE Costa Rica 1 

81 Incheon National University South Korea 1 

82 INSEAD France  1 

83 Institute of Economics, H.A.S. Hungary         1 

84 I-Shou University Taiwan 1 

85 Islamic Azad University Iran 1 

86 Istanbul Medeniyet University Turkey 2 

87 Istanbul University Turkey 3 

88 Jerash University Jordan 2 

89 Jiangsu University China 2 

90 Jilin University of Finance and Economics China 1 

91 JK lakshmipat University India 1 

92 KAIST South Korea  2 

93 Kassel University Germany 1 

94 Kazakh American University Kazakhstan 1 
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95 
Kazakh Economic University Named after T. 
Ryskulov Kazakhstan 2 

96 Keio University Japan 1 

97 Khon Kaen University Thailand 2 

98 Khoramshahr Marine and Sciences University Iran 1 

99 KIIT University India 1 

100 King Saud University Saudi Arabia 1 

101 Kocaeli University Turkey 4 

102 Kongju National University of Korea South Korea 1 

103 Kookmin University South Korea 6 

104 Korea Institute of Local Finance South Korea 1 

105 Korea University South Korea 1 

106 Kuban State University Russia 1 

107 Kyung Hee University South Korea   1 

108 Kyungpook National University South Korea 11 

109 Kyushu University Japan 1 

110 Lingnan University Hong Kong 1 

111 Loughborough University United Kingdom 1 

112 Maejo University Thailand 2 

113 Management Development Institute India 3 

114 Meliksah University Turkey 1 

115 Mersin University Turkey 2 

116 Middlesex University Business School United Kingdom 1 

117 Moscow State University Russia 2 

118 Mykolas Romeris University Lithuania 2 

119 Nanyang Technological University Singapore 4 

120 
National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, Athens Greece 1 

121 National Chengchi University Taiwan  2 

122 National Chiayi University Taiwan  2 

123 National Dong Hwa University Taiwan 2 

124 National Institute of Financial Management India   2 

125 National Pingtung Institute of Commerce Taiwan  1 

126 
National Pingtung University of Science and 
Technology Taiwan 2 

127 
National Research University  
Higher School of Economics Russia 6 

128 National Taipei University Taiwan 1 

129 National Taiwan University Taiwan 2 

130 National University of Kaohsiung Taiwan   1 

131 National University of Malaysia Malaysia 3 

132 National University of Singapore Singapore 1 

133 Newcastle University United Kingdom 2 

134 Northeastern Illinois University U.S.A. 1 

135 North-West University South Africa 2 

136 Northwestern University U.S.A.  1 

137 O.P. Jindal Global University India 1 

138 Obuda University Hungary 3 

139 Okan University Turkey 1 

140 Osaka University Japan 3 

141 Ozyegin University Turkey 3 
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142 
Pangasinan State University-Lingayen 
Campus Philippines 1 

143 
People's Liberation Army Naval Engineering 
University China   1 

144 PFH Private University Goettingen Germany 1 

145 Pittsburg State University U.S.A. 1 

146 Prime Minister's Office Singapore 1 

147 Prince Mohammad Bin Fahd University Saudi Arabia   2 

148 Pusan National University South Korea 1 

149 Renmin University of China China  2 

150 Rice University Turkey 1 

151 Robert Morris University U.S.A. 1 

152 Rockhurst University U.S.A. 1 

153 Royal Commission at Yanbu Saudi Arabia 1 

154 Sabanci University Turkey 1 

155 
Saint-Petersburg State University of 
Economics  Russia  2 

156 Sam Houston State University U.S.A.  2 

157 Segi University Malaysia 1 

158 Seoul National University South Korea 2 

159 Seoul Women’s University South Korea 1 

160 
Shandong Youth University of Political 
Science China 1 

161 Shanghai National Accounting Institute China 2 

162 Shanghai University of Finance and Economy China 2 

163 
Shanghai University of International Business 
and Economics China 2 

164 Shantou University China 1 

165 Singapore Management University Singapore 2 

166 Sogang University South Korea  1 

167 Soochow University China  1 

168 Soochow University Taiwan 1 

169 Sripatum University Thailand 1 

170 Sriwijaya University Indonesia 7 

171 St. Petersburg State Politechnical University Russia   3 

172 Statistic Bureau of Zhenjiang China 1 

173 STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 16 

174 STIE Nasional Banjarmasin Indonesia 1 

175 Suleyman Demirel University Turkey 1 

176 Susquehanna University U.S.A.  1 

177 Taiwan Normal University Taiwan 1 

178 Tallinn University of Technology Estonia 1 

179 TED University  Turkey 1 

180 The Board of Audit and Inspection of Korea South Korea 1 

181 The New School for Social Research U.S.A. 1 

182 The University of Auckland New Zealand 1 

183 
The University of Finance and Administration 
Prague Czech Republic 2 

184 Tokyo Metropolitan University Japan 1 

185 TransWorld University Taiwan  1 

186 Trisakti University Indonesia 3 
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187 TUBITAK-BILGEM-YTE Turkey 5 

188 
Turkish Ministry, Disaster and Emergency 
Management Presidency Turkey 1 

189 United Arab Emirates University U.A.E. 2 

190 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid Spain 1 

191 Universitas Sebelas Maret Indonesia 3 

192 Universitas Siswa Bangsa Internasional Indonesia 1 

193 Université Lille 1, IAE de Lille France 2 

194 Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Malaysia 3 

195 Universiti Utara Malaysia Malaysia 2 

196 
University of Brunei Darussalam 

Brunei 
Darussalam 1 

197 University of Cambridge United Kingdom 2 

198 University of Canberra Australia 1 

199 University of Copenhagen Denmark 3 

200 University of Crete Greece  3 

201 University of Delhi India 1 

202 University of Edinbrugh United Kingdom  2 

203 
University of Electronic Science and 
Technology of China China  1 

204 University of Gdansk Poland 3 

205 University of Graz Austria  2 

206 University of Groningen Netherlands 1 

207 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign U.S.A.  1 

208 University of Luxembourg Luxembourg 1 

209 University of Macau Macao 1 

210 University of Malaya Malaysia  1 

211 
University of National Development (UPN) 
“Veteran” Indonesia 1 

212 University of Saint Andrews United Kingdom 1 

213 University of Southampton United Kingdom 1 

214 University of Stirling United Kingdom 1 

215 University of Tasmania Australia 1 

216 University of the West of England United Kingdom 1 

217 University of Toyama Japan 1 

218 University Putra Malaysia Malaysia 2 

219 UWE Bristol United Kingdom 2 

220 VNU HCMC - University of Technology Vietnam 1 

221 Western Connecticut State University U.S.A. 1 

222 Widyatama University Indonesia 1 

223 Windesheim University of Applied Science Netherlands  1 

224 Xi'an Jiaotong-Liverpool University China 4 

225 Yildirim Beyazit University  Turkey 1 

226 Yonsei University South Korea 3 

227 Zarqa University Jordan 1 

228 Zayed University  U.A.E.                     1 
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List of Conference Participants 
 

Author Institution Country 

Abdelaziz Chazi American University of Sharjah U.A.E. 

Abdulrahman Dakhel Bin Talal Royal Commission at Yanbu Saudi Arabia 

Abukosim Sriwijaya University Indonesia 

Adam Y.K. Lee Grenoble Ecole de Management France 

Adnan Corum Bahcesehir University Turkey 

Adwin Surja Atmadja Griffith University Australia  

Afsheen Bashir   Pakistan  

Agnieszka Konopelko Bialystok University of Technology Poland 

Ahmad Saleh Al Hazaymeh Jerash University Jordan 

Ahmad Seiichi Ramadhan BINUS University International Indonesia  

Alaoishe Luskin Dublin City University Ireland  

Alberto Trejos INCAE Costa Rica 

Alexander Pakhalov Moscow State University Russia 

Ali Aga Ismayilzada Azerbaijan State Economic University Azerbaijan  

Alias Radam University Putra Malaysia Malaysia 

Aliye Atay Kayis Suleyman Demirel University Turkey 

Alma Damerovna Bazarbekova Kazakh Economic University Named after T. Ryskulov Kazakhstan  

Almila Burgac Cukurova University Turkey 

Alok Sherry National Institute of Financial Management India 

An Noor Rizza Annova STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Anantadya Novriady STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Andre Heymans North-West University South Africa 

Andrew Mullineux Bournemouth University United Kingdom 

Anh H. Ly Banking University HCMC Vietnam 

Anil Eralp Gazi University and TUBITAK-BILGEM-YTE Turkey 

Anil Lal Pittsburg State University U.S.A. 

Anish Chauhan Bharat Electronics Limited India 

Anish Gupta University of Delhi India 

Anthony J. DeMattee Northwestern University U.S.A.  

Ardadi Widyananda Trisakti University Indonesia 

Ari Irawan STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Arifur Rahman University of Brunei Darussalam 
Brunei 
Darussalam 

Arjan C. de Kuijper C1000/Jumbo Netherlands 

Artur M. Yusupov Kuban State University Russia 

Asfida Parama Rani STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Ashraf Khallaf American University of Sharjah U.A.E.  

Assiye Aka Canakkale Onsekiz Mart University Turkey 

Atmadji Universitas Sebelas Maret Indonesia 

Autsawin Suttiwichienchot Chulalongkorn University Thailand 

Aylin Soydan Okan University Turkey 

Azwardi Sriwijaya University Indonesia 

Balasundram Maniam Sam Houston State University U.S.A.  

Bee Wah (Grace) Ooi The University of Auckland New Zealand 

Belkis Ozkara Afyon Kocatepe University Turkey 

Belma Sunnetci Istanbul University Turkey 

Bennie Linde North-West University South Africa   

Bernd Heesen Ansbach University of Applied Sciences Germany 

Bert Scholtens University of Saint Andrews United Kingdom 

Biling Yeh National Chengchi University Taiwan  
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Blanka Ivancic Kacer Faculty of Maritime Studies in Split Croatia 

Bo Chen Shanghai Univ. of Finance and Economics China 

Budi Rofelawaty STIE Nasional Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Byung Hun Choi Kongju National University of Korea South Korea 

C. Busra Uzun TUBITAK-BILGEM-YTE Turkey 

Caner Cebeci Meliksah University Turkey 

Cedric Prechtl Kassel University Germany 

Cenk Karahan Bogazici University Turkey 

Chanbora Ek Nanyang Technological University Singapore  

Chanyoung Eom Hanyang University Business School South Korea 

Chau Le Banking University HCMC Vietnam   

Chee K. Ng Fairleigh Dickinson University U.S.A.  

Cheolho Park Kyungpook National University South Korea 

Chia-Wu Lin National Dong Hwa University Taiwan 

Chia-Yi Cheng National Taiwan University Taiwan  

Chia-Ying Ma Soochow University Taiwan 

Christian Timm PFH Private University Goettingen Germany 

Christian Wolff University of Luxembourg Luxembourg 

Chuan-Leong Lam 
Large of Singapore and Chairman of the Competition 
Commission of Singapore 

Singapore  

Ciler Sigeze Cukurova University Turkey 

Damoun Ashournia University of Copenhagen Denmark  

Daniel Dupuis Concordia University Canada  

Daniel Nguyen University of Copenhagen Denmark 

Daniil Demidenko St. Petersburg State Politechnical University Russia   

Danupon Ariyasajjakorn Chulalongkorn University Thailand   

Didi Tarmidi Widyatama University Indonesia 

Dilek Ozdemir Ataturk University Turkey 

Dina Rofael Farag Central Bank of Egypt Egypt 

Dionysios Chionis Democritus University of Thrace Greece 

Dongqin Zhu Soochow University China  

Egle Kazlauskiene Mykolas Romeris University Lithuania 

Ekaterina Malevskaya-Malevic St. Petersburg State Politechnical University Russia 

Elena Prosvirkina Higher School of Economics Russia 

Elif Bal 
Turkish Ministry, Disaster and Emergency Management 
Presidency 

Turkey 

Elmira Ibrayeva Kazakh American University Kazakhstan 

Emilie Rutledge United Arab Emirates University U.A.E. 

Emrah Ahi Ozyegin University Turkey 

Emrah Sener Ozyegin University Turkey 

Ender Demir Istanbul Medeniyet University Turkey 

Erdal Karagol Yildirim Beyazit University and TUBITAK-BILGEM-YTE Turkey 

Erling Steigum BI Norwegian School of Management Norway 

Ermy Norhayati Syamsiah STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Esra Balli Cukurova University Turkey 

Euston Quah Nanyang Technological University Singapore 

Ewa Oziewicz University of Gdansk Poland 

Fadma Yulianti STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia  

Fahriansyah Hassan Basrie STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Famil Samiloglu Aksaray University Turkey  

Fatma Hamza Université Lille 1, IAE de Lille France  

Fei Li 
Shanghai University of International Business and 
Economics 

China 

Feng-Huei Chang Chihlee Institute of Technology Taiwan  
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Fengwei Liu Shanghai National Accounting Institute China 

Francis Kiraly Newcastle University United Kingdom 

Geetika National Institute of Financial Management India   

Gemi Ruwanti STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

George Pennacchi University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign U.S.A.  

Geuna Kim Kyungpook National University South Korea 

Gokhan Karabulut Istanbul University Turkey 

Goksel Demir Bahcesehir University Turkey 

Golrida Purba Universitas Siswa Bangsa Internasional Indonesia 

Grace Fu Hai Yien 
Prime Minister's Office, the Environment and Water 
Resources and Foreign Affairs 

Singapore 

Gregory William Whitten Lingnan University Hong Kong 

Guanie Lim National University of Singapore Singapore 

Guiying Laura Wu Nanyang Technological University Singapore 

Gulcin Guresci Pehlivan Dokuz Eylul University Turkey  

Haejun Jeon Osaka University Japan 

Hamdi Ben-Nasr King Saud University Saudi Arabia 

Hang Xiang Guangdong University of Finance and Economics China 

Hanyu Chuang National Chiayi University Taiwan 

Hao Fang Hwa Hsia Institute of Technology Taiwan  

Harunnurrasyid Sriwijaya University Indonesia  

Hasan Ture Gazi University Turkey 

Hasim Bagci Aksaray University Turkey 

Hasret Balcioglu Cyprus International University North Cyprus 

Hee Sun Chung Seoul National University South Korea 

Hee-Woong Kim Yonsei University South Korea 

Helen Bao University of Cambridge United Kingdom  

Helena Varkkey University of Malaya Malaysia  

Henny Septiana Amalia STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Henry Penikas 
National Research University Higher School of 
Economics 

Russia 

Himanshu Joshi FORE School of Management India 

Hiroaki Hayakawa Chuo University Japan 

Hsiu-Yun Chang Aletheia University Taiwan 

Huseyin Ozdemir Bahcesehir University Turkey 

Hyoung-jin Park Seoul Women’s University South Korea 

Hyuna Kim Kyungpook National University South Korea  

Hyunchul Ahn Kookmin University South Korea 

Ibraheem N.M. Jodeh Zarqa University Jordan 

Iljin Yu Kyungpook National University South Korea   

Iltae Kim Chonnam National University South Korea 

Ilya Evgenjevich Shitikov St. Petersburg State Polytechnical University Russia 

Irawaty Irawaty University of Canberra Australia 

Iris Biefang-Frisancho Mariscal UWE Bristol United Kingdom  

Irwan Trinugroho Universitas Sebelas Maret Indonesia 

Isa Gunes Kocaeli University Turkey 

Ivan Major Institute of Economics, H.A.S. Hungary         

Jacek Barburski Cracow University of Economics Poland 

Jaiho Chung Korea University South Korea 

Jake Ansell University of Edinbrugh United Kingdom  

Jakob de Haan De Nederlandsche Bank Netherlands 

Jakob Roland Munch University of Copenhagen Denmark 

Jamnian Bunmark Maejo University Thailand 
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Jan Frait The University of Finance and Administration Prague Czech Republic 

Jan Podivinsky University of Southampton United Kingdom 

Jangkoo Kang KAIST South Korea  

Jbid Arsenyan Bahcesehir University Turkey 

Jelena Zanic Mikulicic   Croatia 

Jen Je Su Griffith University Australia 

Jeng-Hsiang Lin Hwa Hsia Institute of Technology Taiwan 

Jeongdae Yim Kyungpook National University South Korea 

Jerome Maati Université Lille 1, IAE de Lille France 

Jerry T.D. Han Loughborough University United Kingdom 

Jihye Choi Chonnam National University South Korea 

Jirawan Plungpongpan Chandrakasem Rajabhat University Thailand  

Joel Deichmann Bentley University U.S.A. 

Joergen Oerstroem Moeller 
Copenhagen Business School, Denmark and Singapore 
Management University 

Singapore 

John Hicks Charles Sturt University Australia 

John Leung City University of Hong Kong Hong Kong 

Joseph Gabbay Ariel University Israel 

Julide Ocal TED University and TUBITAK-BILGEM-YTE Turkey 

Jun Ma University of Toyama Japan 

Juthamon Sithipolvanichgul University of Edinbrugh United Kingdom 

Kamonnat Meetaworn Chulalongkorn University Thailand 

Katarzyna Czerewacz-Filipowicz Bialystok University of Technology Poland     

Kazi Sohag Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Malaysia 

Kee-Young Kwahk Kookmin University South Korea 

Kemal Birdir Mersin University Turkey 

Kenneth K. Kwong Hang Seng Management College Hong Kong 

Kishor Sharma Charles Sturt University Australia 

Kiyoun Sohn Incheon National University South Korea 

Kongguo Zhu Shandong Youth University of Political Science China 

Konstantinos Gavriilidis University of Stirling United Kingdom 

Kornelia Lazanyi Obuda University Hungary 

Kuo-Jung Lee National Pingtung Institute of Commerce Taiwan  

Kurniawati Chrisjatmiko Trisakti University Indonesia 

Kyu-ha Lee Kookmin University South Korea 

Kyungyoon Kwon KAIST South Korea  

Lateef Syed Robert Morris University U.S.A. 

Laura Vanoli Center for Competitiveness Switzerland 

Lawrence Kryzanowski Concordia University Canada 

Lech Kujawski University of Gdansk Poland 

Leela Tiangsoongern Dhurakij Pundit University International College Thailand 

Lei Feng Renmin University of China China 

Leonard F.S. Wang National University of Kaohsiung Taiwan   

Leonid Grigoryev NRU - Higher School of Economics Russia  

Lihua Jiang People's Liberation Army Naval Engineering University China   

Lili Xu Chonnam National University South Korea 

Lin Li 
Shanghai University of International Business and 
Economics 

China 

Linhui Li Osaka University Japan  

Liudmila Egorova 
National Research University Higher School of 
Economics 

Russia   

Li-Wen Chen Asia University Taiwan 

Lubos Komarek The University of Finance and Administration Prague Czech Republic  

Lydia Goenadhi STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 
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Magomet Yandiev Moscow State University Russia  

Maha Al Amri Dhofar University Oman 

Mala Raghavan University of Tasmania Australia 

Malliga Sompholkrang Chulalongkorn University Thailand 

Maria Dudas Obuda University Hungary   

Maria Vlachadi University of Crete Greece  

Mark Speece American University of Kuwait Kuwait 

Martin Stack Rockhurst University U.S.A. 

Maruf Hossan Chowdhury Curtin University Australia 

Mawih Alani Dhofar University Oman   

Maya Marcelina Sriwijaya University Indonesia 

Medve Andras Obuda University Hungary 

Medved Anna Alekseevna Saint-Petersburg State University of Economics  Russia  

Mehdi Rostamzadeh Islamic Azad University Iran 

Mehmet Cagri Gozen Kocaeli University Turkey  

Mehmet Huseyin Bilgin Istanbul Medeniyet University Turkey 

Meihua Liao Asia University Taiwan   

Melien Wu National Chiayi University Taiwan  

Meng-Jung Wu Catcher Technology Co. Ltd. Taiwan 

Meysam Safari Segi University Malaysia 

Michael Dowling Dublin City University Ireland 

Michael Harnisch University of Graz Austria  

Michal Skorepa Czech National Bank Czech Republic 

Michi Nishihara Osaka University Japan  

Mingyue Fan Jiangsu University China  

Mirtollari Angela University of Crete Greece 

Mitoula Roido Harokopio University of Athens Greece 

Mohamad Amin Kouhbor Khoramshahr Marine and Sciences University Iran 

Mohamed Ariff Bond University Australia  

Mohamed Belkhir United Arab Emirates University U.A.E.   

Mohammed A. Quaddus Curtin University Australia 

Mohammed Abdullah  Ezzi 
Ammer 

University Utara Malaysia Malaysia   

Mohammed Naim A. Dewan Curtin University Australia 

Mohammad Turki Battaineh Jerash University Jordan 

Morina Suparman BINUS University International Indonesia   

Muberra Sungur TUBITAK-BILGEM-YTE Turkey  

Muhammad Maladi STIE Indonesia Banjarmasin Indonesia 

Muhammad Omer University of Groningen Netherlands 

Murat Atan Gazi University Turkey 

Murat Cetin Istanbul University Turkey  

Nadezhda Kvasha Baltic Academy of Tourism and Business Russia  

Nadia Vanteeva I-Shou University Taiwan 

Namgyu Kim Kookmin University South Korea 

Nan Hu Shantou University China 

Nan Zhang University of Cambridge United Kingdom 

Nandita Y. Management Development Institute India 

Naoyuki Yoshino Keio University Japan 

Narendar Rao Northeastern Illinois University U.S.A. 

Nasrin R. Biswas Curtin University Australia 

Nath Bunditwattanawong Chulalongkorn University Thailand 

Nazali Adnan Sriwijaya University Indonesia 

Netania Emilisa Trisakti University Indonesia 

mailto:andrewsun90@gmail.com
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Nihat Onur Asikoglu Afyon Kocatepe University Turkey   

Nikolaos Vlachadis 
Second Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology, 
National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, Aretaieio 
Hospital, Athens 

Greece 

Ning Zhang Xi'an Jiaotong-Liverpool University China  

Noriszura Ismail National University of Malaysia Malaysia 

Nova Arquillano Pangasinan State University-Lingayen Campus Philippines 

November Davis Sam Houston State University U.S.A. 

Nuntasaree Sukato Dhurakij Pundit University Thailand 

Nurwati A. Ahmad-Zaluki Universiti Utara Malaysia Malaysia 

Olugbenga Onafowora Susquehanna University U.S.A.  

Oluwole Owoye Western Connecticut State University U.S.A. 

Osman Yilmaz HSBC Asset Management Turkey 

Paitoon Kraipornsak Chulalongkorn University Thailand 

Parikshit Basu Charles Sturt University Australia 

Parmendra Sharma Griffith University Australia 

Paul Dominic McNelis Fordham University U.S.A.  

Peera Tangtammaruk Chulalongkorn University Thailand 

Percival Pineda The New School for Social Research U.S.A. 

Peter Howells UWE Bristol United Kingdom 

Philip A. Barbonis Windesheim University of Applied Science Netherlands  

Philippe Gugler 
University of Fribourg, Center for Competitiveness, 
Switzerland 

Switzerland 

Piotr Zientara University of Gdansk Poland 

Pratap Biswal Management Development Institute India 

Priya Mehla Bharat Electronics Limited India 

Punyapon Tepprasit Sripatum University Thailand 

Qian Luo General Research Institute for Nonferrous Metals China 

Rajarshi Mitra Kyushu University Japan 

Rashida Sharmin Prince Mohammad Bin Fahd University Saudi Arabia   

Rawshan Begum Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Malaysia 

Raymond Sin-Kwok Wong Hong Kong University of Science & Technology Hong Kong 

Reinhard Altenburger IMC University of Applied Sciences Krems Austria 

Rekha Aggarwal Bharat Electronics Limited India 

Renato Santiago Quintal Financial Directorship in Brazilian Navy Brazil 

Renaud Coulomb Ecole Centrale, Paris & LSE France 

Richa Saxena O.P. Jindal Global University India 
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